
2022 Summer Advisors 
 

College of Agriculture and Environmental Sciences 

Department Name Email 

Agribusiness, Applied Economics, and Agriscience 
Education 

Kenrett Jefferson-Moore jykenret@ncat.edu 

Animal Science Radiah Minor rcminor@ncat.edu 

Family and Consumer Sciences Roberta da Silva 
Elizabeth Hopfer 
Valerie McMillan 

rcsilva@ncat.edu 
eanewcom@ncat.edu 
vmcmilla@ncat.edu 

Natural Resources and Environmental Design Gregory Goins 
Godfrey Uzochukwu 
William Harrison 
Abolghasem Shahbazi 

gdgoins@ncat.edu 
uzo@ncat.edu 
wcharris@ncat.edu 
ash@ncat.edu 

 
 

College of Arts, Humanities and Social Sciences 

Department Name Email 

History and Political Science Daphne Cooper dmcooper2@ncat.edu 

Criminal Justice Carla Coates cdcoates@ncat.edu 

English Jason DePolo (UG/G) 
Moussa Issifou (UG/G) 
Kimberly Harper (UG/G) 

jdepolo@ncat.edu 
missifou@ncat.edu 
kharper@ncat.edu 

Journalism and Mass Communications Kawana Bowman 
Suzette Phillips 

klbowman@ncat.edu 
smphillips@ncat.edu 

Liberal Studies Jeffery Mack (Chair) 
Kristin Shinn 
Marrissa Dick 

jdmack@ncat.edu 
kashinn@ncat.edu 
dickm@ncat.edu 

Visual and Performing Arts - Theatre Department John Henry, Jr. (VPA and Music) 
Gregory Horton (Theatre) 
Roymieco Carter (Visual Art) 

jphenry@ncat.edu 
gjhorton@ncat.edu 
rcarter1@ncat.edu  
 

 
 

College of Business and Economics 

Department Name Email 

Accounting and Finance Lisa Owens-Jackson (UG/MBA) 
Eric Gladney (MBA) 
Malissa Davis (UG - ACCT) 
Danielle Winchester (UG-FIN) 
Kecia Williams-Smith (GR/MACC) 

laowensj@ncat.edu 
emgladne@ncat.edu 
mrdavis5@ncat.edu 
ddwinche@ncat.edu 
kwsmith3@ncat.edu 
 

Business Information Systems and Analytics Pankaj Chaudhary (UG / MBA) 
Eric Gladney (MBA) 

pchaudhary@ncat.edu 
emgladne@ncat.edu 
 

Economics Scott Simkins simkinss@ncat.edu 
 

Management Feruzan Williams (UG / MBA) 
Eric Gladney (MBA) 

fiwilliams@ncat.edu 
emgladne@ncat.edu 
 

Marketing and Supply Chain Management Joseph Huscroft, Jr. (UG / MBA) 
Eric Gladney (MBA) 

jrhuscroftjr@ncat.edu 
emgladne@ncat.edu 
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College of Education 

Department Name Email 

Counseling Alisa Taliaferro 
Leslie Justice 
Bernadette Clyburn 

astaliaf@ncat.edu  
ljustice@ncat.edu 
bcmcdougald@ncat.edu 

Educator Preparation Gerrelyn Patterson (UG)  
Sherry Williams (UG)  
Cailisha Petty (G)  

gcpatterson@ncat.edu  
sawilli2@ncat.edu  
mrspetty@ncat.edu  

Leadership Studies and Adult Education Sydney Richardson 
Lori Jackson 

sdrichardson1@ncat.edu  
lajackso@ncat.edu  

 
 

College of Engineering 

Department Name Email 

Chemical, Biological, and Bioengineering Stephen Knisley (Chair) 
Portia Cohen 

sbknisle@ncat.edu 
pcohen@ncat.edu 
 

Civil, Architectural and Environmental 
Engineering 

Leotis Parrish (Chair), (UG and G) 
Tameka Coly (UG) 
Kevin Taylor (UG) 
Taher Abu-Lebdeh (G) 

parrishl@ncat.edu 
tdcoly@ncat.edu 
taylork@ncat.edu 
taher@ncat.edu 
 

Computational Science and Engineering Marwan Bikdash (Chair) bikdash@ncat.edu 
 

Computer Science Kaushik Roy (Chair) 
Rosemary Williams (UG) 
Edward Carr (G) 

kroy@ncat.edu 
rosnlloy@ncat.edu 
corwith@ncat.edu 
 

Electrical and Computer Engineering Abdullah Eroglu (Chair) 
Amanda Hughes (UG) 
Zhijian Xie (G) 
Shenell Summers 

aeroglu@ncat.edu 
arhughes1@ncat.edu 
zxie@ncat.edu 
slsummers@ncat.edu 
 

Industrial and Systems Engineering Om Yadav (Chair) 
Jacqueline Chestnut (UG) 
Paul Stanfield (UG) 
Younho Seong (G) 

oyadav@ncat.edu 
jachestn@ncat.edu 
stanfiel@ncat.edu 
yseong@ncat.edu 
 

Mechanical Engineering Frederick Ferguson (Chair) 
Jennifer Kennedy (UG) 
John Kizito (G) 

fferguso@ncat.edu 
jk017215@ncat.edu 
jpkizito@ncat.edu 
 

 
 

College of Health and Human Sciences 

Department Name Email 

Kinesiology Robert Lyons rllyonsjr@ncat.edu 
 

Psychology George Robinson (UG) 
Phyllis Ford-Booker (G) 

grobinso@ncat.edu 
bookerp@ncat.edu 
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Social Work and Sociology Arnold Barnes (Social Work) 
Tobin Walton (Sociology) 

abarnes@ncat.edu 
tnwalton@ncat.edu 

School of Nursing Shelita Griffis 
Titilayo Evans 

sdgriffi@ncat.edu 
tbevans@ncat.edu 
 

Health Services Management Andrea Fernandez 
Jason Mose 

amfernan@ncat.edu 
jnmose@ncat.edu 

Speech Deanna McQuitty 
DaKysha Moore 

dlmcquit@ncat.edu 
dmooreonsomu@ncat.edu 

 
 
 

College of Science and Technology 

Department Name Email 

Applied Engineering and Technology Aixi Zhou (UG) 
James Kribs (G) 

azhou@ncat.edu 
jdkribs@ncat.edu 
 

Applied Science and Technology Jenora Waterman jdwaterm@ncat.edu 
 

Biology Department Email (checked frequently) 
Checo Rorie 
Roy Coomans (UG) 
Kim Pigford (UG) 
Pameeka Smith-Pearson (UG) 
Adreinne Smith (UG) 
Scott Harrison (G) 
Robert Newman (G) 

BiologyDepartment@ncat.edu 
cjrorie@ncat.edu 
coomansr@ncat.edu 
kmpigford@ncat.edu 
pssmithp@ncat.edu 
adsmit11@ncat.edu 
scotth@ncat.edu 
rhnewman@ncat.edu 
 

Built Environment Alesia Ferguson 
Jerry Nave 

acferguson@ncat.edu 
jwnave@ncat.edu 
 

Chemistry Zerihun Assefa 
Marion Franks 

zassefa@ncat.edu 
mafranks@ncat.edu 
 

Computer Systems Technology Li-Shaing Tsay 
Gina Bullock 
Karreem Hogan 
Qing-An Zeng 

ltsay@ncat.edu 
glbulloc@ncat.edu 
kahogan@ncat.edu 
qzeng@ncat.edu 
 

Graphic Design Technology Vincent Childress childres@ncat.edu 
 

Mathematics Guoqing Tang 
Christian Felton 
Nicholas Luke 

tang@ncat.edu 
crfelton@ncat.edu 
luke@ncat.edu 
 

Physics Ashot Gasparian 
Yuh-lang Lin 
Jing Zhang 
Ademe Mekonnen 
Chih Kuan Tung 
Vijay Singh 
Solomon Bililign 

agaspari@ncat.edu 
ylin@ncat.edu 
jzhang1@ncat.edu 
amekonne@ncat.edu 
ctung@ncat.edu 
vsingh@ncat.edu 
bililign@ncat.edu 
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Joint School of Nanoscience and Nanoengineering 

Department/Program Name Email 

Nanoengineering  Ralph Rogers rvrogers@ncat.edu 
 

- Advanced Materials Lifeng Zhang 
Jeffrey Alston  

lzhang@ncat.edu 
jralston1@ncat.edu 
 

- Synthetic Biology  Kristen Dellinger 
Reza Zadegan 

kdellinger@ncat.edu 
rzadegan@ncat.edu 
 

- Micro/Nano Devices Shyam Aravamudhan  
Shanthi Iyer 

saravamu@ncat.edu 
iyer@ncat.edu 
 

- STEM Entrepreneurship Ralph Rogers rvrogers@ncat.edu 
 

- Computational Nanotechnology  Ram Mohan rvmohan@ncat.edu 
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